## 4th Annual Whiskey Creek Folds of Honor Charity Golf Tournament presented by Flying Dog Brewery

Become a sponsor and reserve your spot today! Event sponsors get the first opportunity to register a team. Registration for non-sponsors opens 8/28.

Date - Monday, October 2nd 2023 Time - 11am Shotgun Format - 2 Person Shamble Cost - \$165 per person includes, 18 holes of golf (cart, GPS & range balls) food, drinks & prizes.

Whiskey Creek is partnering with Flying Dog Brewery to bring you a spectacular day of golf, food, fun and beer! Sponsorship opportunities available:

## Title Sponsor – SOLD (Flying Dog Brewery)

Ace Hole Sponsor - \$1,750

(includes hole signage, recognition on the GPS during play, entry fee for one team and a Monday – Thursday foursome at Whiskey Creek (to use in the future)

Eagle Hole Sponsor - \$1,500

(includes hole signage, recognition on the GPS during play and entry fee for one team)

Birdie Hole Sponsor - \$1,200

(includes hole signage and recognition on the GPS during play)

About Folds of Honor: Since 2007, the Folds of Honor has carried forth a singular, noble mission. To provide educational scholarships to spouses and children of America's fallen and disabled service-members. Their Motto – Honor their sacrifice. Educate their legacy.

> Interested in a sponsorship? Complete the below form. Questions? Contact Scott Wisnom, PGA at <u>swisnom@kemperports.com</u>



Folds of Honor





**Sponsorship Form** 

Company Name:		
Contact Person:		
Email Address:	Phone:	
<b>Sponsorship:</b> $\Box$ Ace Hole Sponsorship	□ Eagle Hole Sponsorship	□ Birdie Hole Sponsorship
Mail with a check made payable to: Whiskey Creek Golf Club		

4804 Whiskey Court | Ijamsville, MD 21754